VI

BENEFITS

Close Quarters Crimp Tool

* Handle openings up to 71%
smaller than our standard
PEX Crimp Tools

¢ Built-in Go/No-Go Gauge

Standard Crimp Tool

* Over 20% lighter than other
standard-style crimp tools.

* B3 ergonomic handles for

ASTM F 1807 increased comfort

Close Quarters
PEX Crimp Tool

PEX
CRIMP TOOLS

Ideal for making PEX
tubing connections in
potable water and radiant ASTM F 1807 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tools

. ST SPECIFICATIONS
heatlng appllcatlons' * For use with ASTM F 1807 copper crimp ring PEX tubing connections

* Integrated Go/No-Go Gauge folds into handle for easy storage

* Durable, Glass-Filled Polycarbonate E3™ Handles (Expert Engineered Ergonomics)
provide increased comfort

* Available in /2" and %/2" sizes

* Easily adjustable cam for tool calibration

ASTM F 1807 Standard PEX Crimp Tools
SPECIFICATIONS

* Requires less hand force to operate reducing operator fatique
* Easily adjustable lock screw for tool calibration

e Available in: /2", /4", 1" and '/2" & 3/4" combo tool ﬂ e
ORDERING INFORMATION —=
CATALOG WEIGHT
NO. DESCRIPTION (1b) (kg)
Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tools
43853 | /2" Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool 21109
43858 | %" Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool 23 [ 1.0
Standard PEX Crimp Tools
23448 | /2" PEX Crimp Tool 28 | 1.3
23458 | 3/4" PEX Crimp Tool 28 | 1.3
23463 | 1" PEX Crimp Tool 30 | 14
23468 | /2" & %4" PEX Combo Tool 34 |15
ggﬂ"(’l':r;gg( Standard PEX Crimp Tool Accessories o
Crimp Tool 23473 | 3/s"-3/4" ASTM F 1807 Go/No-Go Gauge 1 0.5 5
23478 | 1" ASTM F 1807 Go/No-Go Gauge 105 |5
29583 | %/s" - 1" ASTM F 1807 Go/No-Go Gauge 105 |8

© RIDGID, Inc. 114 All sales subject to Ridge Tool Company Terms and Conditions of Sales. Catalog Sheet No. R-13-A Effective Date: January 1, 2014
N



OTHER PEX CRIMP TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES BY RIDGID®

Compact Battery-Powered Press Tools

The RP 200-B and RP 210-B give contractors another option for a fast and reliable way to join

PEX. Available in either an inline or pistol grip style, these battery-powered hydraulic press tools
allow access to tighter spaces, enabling press connections in difficult to reach areas. Featuring a
270° swiveling barrel and a powerful 18V Lithium-lon battery, the tool is engineered to maximize

the presses per charge for more uptime.

CATALOG

NO.

43438
43443
31038
31048

WEIGHT
DESCRIPTION (b)) (k)
RP 200 Battery Press Tool w/Pureflow PEX Jaws 24 (109
RP 200 Battery Press Tool Kit (No Jaws) 16 | 7.3
RP 210 Battery Press Tool w/Pureflow PEX Jaws 24 1109
RP 210 Battery Press Tool Kit (No Jaws) 16 | 7.3

ASTM F 1807 Jaws for PEX
Designed to mechanically press ASTM F 1807 Copper Crimp Rings using a RIDGID
Compact Press Tool. This reduces end-user fatigue from manual crimping.

CATALOG

NO.

22958
22968
22973
22978

DESCRIPTION (|‘QIEIG(I;gT)
112 Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX) 22 | 10
5/," Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX) 22| 1.0
1* Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX) 22| 10
117" Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX) 22| 10

PureFlow® Jaws for PEX
Designed specifically for use with RIDGID Compact Press Tools, PureFlow Jaws
make large PEX pressing jobs faster and easier.

CATALOG

NO.

17003
17008
19813
17013
17018
22683
22688

DESCRIPTION (I‘s’ﬁ""(';;)
%/s" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 | 11
/2" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 (141
5/s" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 [ 11
%" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 [ 141
1" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 [ 11
11/4" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 [ 141
112" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX) 25 [ 141

PEX Accessories

PC-1250 Scissor-Style Cutter

o

PureFlow® is a registered trademark of Viega LLC.

suild | RIDGID

Reputations”

PC-1375 Tubing Cutter

PC-2375 Ratcheting Tubing Cutter

RIDGID.COM




