CRIMP TOOL



PEX CRIMP TOOLS

Ideal for making PEX tubing connections in potable water and radiant heating applications.





BENEFITS

Close Quarters Crimp Tool

- Handle openings up to 71% smaller than our standard PEX Crimp Tools
- · Built-in Go/No-Go Gauge

Standard Crimp Tool

- Over 20% lighter than other standard-style crimp tools.
- E³ ergonomic handles for increased comfort

ASTM F 1807 Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tools SPECIFICATIONS

- For use with ASTM F 1807 copper crimp ring PEX tubing connections
- Integrated Go/No-Go Gauge folds into handle for easy storage
- Durable, Glass-Filled Polycarbonate E^{3™} Handles (Expert Engineered Ergonomics) provide increased comfort
- Available in ½" and ¾" sizes
- · Easily adjustable cam for tool calibration

ASTM F 1807 Standard PEX Crimp Tools

SPECIFICATIONS

- Requires less hand force to operate reducing operator fatique
- Easily adjustable lock screw for tool calibration
- Available in: 1/2", 3/4", 1" and 1/2" & 3/4" combo tool



999-997-897.10

ORDERING INFORMATION

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEI (lb.)	GHT (kg)				
Close Qua	Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tools						
43853	1/2" Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool	2.1	0.9				
43858	3/4" Close Quarters PEX Crimp Tool	2.3	1.0				
Standard I	Standard PEX Crimp Tools						
23448	1/2" PEX Crimp Tool	2.8	1.3				
23458	3/4" PEX Crimp Tool	2.8	1.3				
23463	1" PEX Crimp Tool	3.0	1.4				
23468	1/2" & 3/4" PEX Combo Tool	3.4	1.5				
Standard PEX Crimp Tool Accessories							
23473	³ / ₈ " - ³ / ₄ " ASTM F 1807 Go/No-Go Gauge	1	0.5				
23478	1" ASTM F 1807 Go/No-Go Gauge	1	0.5				
29583	³/8" - 1" ASTM F 1807 Go/No-Go Gauge	1	0.5				

OTHER PEX CRIMP TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES BY RIDGID®

Compact Battery-Powered Press Tools

The RP 200-B and RP 210-B give contractors another option for a fast and reliable way to join PEX. Available in either an inline or pistol grip style, these battery-powered hydraulic press tools allow access to tighter spaces, enabling press connections in difficult to reach areas. Featuring a 270° swiveling barrel and a powerful 18V Lithium-Ion battery, the tool is engineered to maximize the presses per charge for more uptime.

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (lb.) (kg)	
43438	RP 200 Battery Press Tool w/Pureflow PEX Jaws	24	10.9
43443	RP 200 Battery Press Tool Kit (No Jaws)	16	7.3
31038	RP 210 Battery Press Tool w/Pureflow PEX Jaws	24	10.9
31048	RP 210 Battery Press Tool Kit (No Jaws)	16	7.3





ASTM F 1807 Jaws for PEX

Designed to mechanically press ASTM F 1807 Copper Crimp Rings using a RIDGID Compact Press Tool. This reduces end-user fatigue from manual crimping.

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (lb.) (kg)	
22958	1/2" Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX)	2.2	1.0
22968	3/4" Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX)	2.2	1.0
22973	1" Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX)	2.2	1.0
22978	11/4" Jaw for ASTM F 1807 (PEX)	2.2	1.0



PureFlow® Jaws for PEX

Designed specifically for use with RIDGID Compact Press Tools, PureFlow Jaws make large PEX pressing jobs faster and easier.

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (lb.) (kg)	
17003	3/8" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1
17008	1/2" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1
19813	5/8" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1
17013	3/4" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1
17018	1" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1
22683	11/4" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1
22688	11/2" Jaw for PureFlow (PEX)	2.5	1.1



PEX Accessories



PC-1250 Scissor-Style Cutter



PC-1375 Tubing Cutter



PC-2375 Ratcheting Tubing Cutter

PureFlow® is a registered trademark of Viega LLC.

